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Monday, April 28
3:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Tuesday, April 29
7:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Wednesday, April 30

7:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

Formators Workshop
April 28-May 2, 2025

Retreat and Conference Center at the
Seminary of the Immaculate Conception

Huntington, New York

Formation of Spirituality and the Spiritual Life

Schedule - draft as of 3-20-2025

Registration and check-in
Vespers
Dinner and Announcements

Travelers’ Mass (Optional) - Crypt Chapel

Lauds and Mass

Breakfast

Father Dominic Langevin, O.P.
Break

Father Dominic Langevin, O.P.
Q&A with Father Dominic Langevin, O.P.
Lunch

Panel Response and Q&A
Break

Small Group Sharing
Adoration

Vespers

Dinner

Lauds and Mass
Breakfast

Dr. Lawrence Feingold
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10:15 a.m. Break

10:45 a.m. Dr. Lawrence Feingold

11:30 a.m. Q&A with Dr. Lawrence Feingold
12:30 p.m. Lunch

2:00 p.m. Panel Response and Q&A

3:00 p.m. Break

3:30 p.m. Small Group Breakouts

5:00 p.m. Adoration

5:30 p.m. Vespers

6:00 p.m. Dinner

Thursday, May 1

7:30 a.m. Lauds and Mass

8:30 a.m. Breakfast

9:30 a.m. Sister Rosemary Esseff, O.P.

10:15 a.m. Break

10:45 a.m. Sister Rosemary Esseff, O.P.

11:30 a.m. Q&A with Sister Rosemary Esseff, O.P.
12:30 p.m. Lunch

2:00 p.m. Panel Response and Q&A

3:00 p.m. Break

3:30 p.m. Small Group Breakouts

4:30 p.m. Large Group Sharing and Wrap-up
5:30 p.m. Vespers

6:00 p.m. Dinner

7:00 p.m. Holy Hour (followed by Meet and Greet?)

Friday, May 2

5:30 a.m. Travelers’ Mass (Optional) ~ Crypt Chapel
7:30 a.m. Lauds and Mass

8:30 a.m. Breakfast

9:30 a.m. Departure

Shuttle bus departs for the airport
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